
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

R N 

65 

151 

195 

71 

14 

72 

25 

49 

33 

93 

112 

84 

41 

8 

77 

29 

15 

123 

40 

146 

70 

21 

Entrant 

TOGNI MARCO 

BALZAROTTI AURELIO ANGELO 

MONTI FABIO 

GNECCHI MARIELLO 

LOMBARDI GIUSEPPE 

ALBANESE MASSIMO 

MAGGIULLI GIANMARCO ACHILLE 

TASSONE CRISTIAN 

SGARBOSSA ENRICO 

MOTTA MASSIMO 

MANUCCI MASSIMO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

BARIOLI NICCOLO' KENNETH 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

PERCOLIA LILIANA 

CARLETTI GIANNI 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

LA ROSA ALESSANDRO 

MKS 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

TOGNI LORENZO 

BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

ALBANESE FEDERICO 

MAGGIULLI ALESSANDRO 

TASSONE DANIELE 

SGARBOSSA RICCARDO 

MOTTA ADRIANO 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

SPINA ALFIO ANDREA 

SPINELLA SIMONE 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

LA ROSA MASSIMO 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

NOVIELLO 

QUIRCI - ALPHA3 

MLG RACING 

TMK 

CENTRO ITALIA KORSE 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

JESOLO 

MLG RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

SALEMI RACING 

DRIVER & FUN 

VF RACING 

MKS 

EMILIA KART 

TEN JOB 

Time 

10:45.654 

10:47.206 

10:47.505 

10:48.412 

10:58.641 

10:58.745 

10:58.861 

10:59.987 

11:00.283 

11:03.466 

11:04.638 

11:05.142 

11:05.978 

11:10.506 

11:11.243 

11:20.865 

11:53.417 

11:12.284 

11:32.433 

10:48.216 

1.769 

56.770 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

1.552 

1.851 

2.758 

12.987 

13.091 

13.207 

14.333 

14.629 

17.812 

18.984 

19.488 

20.324 

24.852 

25.589 

35.211 

1:07.763 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best T. 

52.157 

52.650 

52.547 

52.534 

52.970 

53.189 

52.848 

52.780 

52.812 

52.891 

53.357 

52.435 

53.035 

53.601 

52.935 

52.727 

53.418 

54.425 

54.149 

56.243 

In 

9 

3 

3 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

7 

3 

2 

7 

6 

0 

0 

P.ty 

3" 

Pts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.552 

Avg. Speed 

69,385 

Best Lap Tm 

52.157 

Best Spd 

71,576 

Best Lap by 

65 - TOGNI LORENZO 

Printed: 15/03/2015 14:07:41 

Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Heat B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:12:27 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 13:05 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


